Month\Year

. Permit
Number

February, 2018

February, 2018

February, 2018

February, 2018

February, 2018

February, 2018

February, 2018

February, 2018

February, 2018

Name and Address of Applicant

2018-6649

2018-6647

2018-6641

2018-6632

2018-6631

2018-6629

2018-6627

2018-6622

2017-6614

1

83 Tennessee Avenue
PORT COLBORNE, ON L3K 2R8,

Contractor Name and Address

Property Location

Project Type

Application
Purpose

Project Value Permit Type

95 VICTORIA STREET

1080 ELM STREET

296 FIELDEN AVENUE

794 KING STREET

1555 ELM STREET

1555 ELM STREET

115 MAIN STREET

WEST

83 TENNESSEE
AVENUE

39 HILLCREST ROAD

Repfacé B_eari“r_lg_;“_

Wall with Beam

Sign

Fire alarm panel

Renovation

residential

Addition to Citric

l_-‘-\-lterationirepair-
Addtion to An

Existing Building
Alteration/repair

Alteration/repair

Addtion to An

Acid Plant - South Existing Building

Addition

Addition to Citric
Acid Plant -
Precoat Waste
Enclosure

Renovation
interior

Interior
Renovation &
Plumbing

Addtion to An
Existing Building

Alteration/repair

Alteration/repair

Finish Basement Alteration/repair

$20,000 Type 3 - Resic

$1,200 Type 7- Speci

$11,500 Type 1 - Asse

$40,000 Type 3 - Resic

$15,000,000 Type 6 - Indus

$225,000 Type 6 - Indus

$30,000 Type 1 - Asse

$125,000 Type 3 - Resic

$8,500 Type 3 - Resic



Month\Year

February, 2018

February, 2018

February, 2018

February, 2018

February, 2018

February, 2018

Permit
Number

'2017-6612

2017-6600

2017-6587

2017-6483S

2017-6480

2016-605551

1

Name and Address of Applicant

Contractor Name and Address

F. Ingham Construction
4790 Montrose Road
NIAGARA FALLS, ON L2H 1KS5,
905-358-7101

Property Location

380 MAIN STREET
WEST

712 CLARENCE STREET Dwelling

136 CLARKE STREET

7 RENFIELD STREET

89 TENNESSEE

AVENUE

2229 HIGHWAY 3

Project Type Application
Purpose
lnteridr - "-P:]_terati'onlrepair

Renovation &
Plumbing

New Construction

Renovation
interior B&B

Alteration/repair

Finish basement New Construction

Staircase, Beach New Construction

Access

Farm building New Construction

Project Value Permit Type

$119,000 Type 3 - Resic

$300,000 Type 3 - Resic

$30,000 Type 3 - Resic

$40,000 Type 3 - Resic

$2,000 Type 7- Speci

$0 Type 3 - Resic



