Month\Year	Permit Number	Name and Address of Applicant	Contractor Name and Address	Property Location	Project Type	Application Purpose	Project Value Permit Type
February, 2018	2018-6649	,	,	95 VICTORIA STREET	Replace Bearing Wall with Beam	Alteration/repair	\$20,000 Type 3 - Resid
February, 2018	2018-6647	ji	,	1080 ELM STREET	Sign	Addtion to An Existing Building	\$1,200 Type 7- Speci
February, 2018	2018-6641	,	,	296 FIELDEN AVENUE	Fire alarm panel	Alteration/repair	\$11,500 Type 1 - Asse
February, 2018	2018-6632	j.	,	794 KING STREET	Renovation residential	Alteration/repair	\$40,000 Type 3 - Resid
February, 2018	2018-6631		,	1555 ELM STREET	Addition to Citric Acid Plant - South Addition		\$15,000,000 Type 6 - Indus
February, 2018	2018-6629	,	,	1555 ELM STREET	Addition to Citric Acid Plant - Precoat Waste Enclosure	Addtion to An Existing Building	\$225,000 Type 6 - Indus
February, 2018	2018-6627	1	,	115 MAIN STREET WEST	Renovation interior	Alteration/repair	\$30,000 Type 1 - Asse
February, 2018	2018-6622	83 Tennessee Avenue PORT COLBORNE, ON L3K 2R8,	,	83 TENNESSEE AVENUE	Interior Renovation & Plumbing	Alteration/repair	\$125,000 Type 3 - Resid
February, 2018	2017-6614	j.		39 HILLCREST ROAD	Finish Basement	Alteration/repair	\$8,500 Type 3 - Resid

.

Month\Year	Permit Number		Name and Address of Applicant	Contractor Name and Address	Property Location	Project Type	Application Purpose	Project Value Permit Type
February, 2018	2017-6612	,		F. Ingham Construction 4790 Montrose Road NIAGARA FALLS, ON L2H 1K5, 905-358-7101	380 MAIN STREET WEST	Interior Renovation & Plumbing	Alteration/repair	\$119,000 Type 3 - Resid
February, 2018	2017-6600	3		•	712 CLARENCE STREET	ΓDwelling	New Construction	\$300,000 Type 3 - Resid
February, 2018	2017-6587	,		i	136 CLARKE STREET	Renovation interior B&B	Alteration/repair	\$30,000 Type 3 - Resid
February, 2018	2017-6483S	,		•	7 RENFIELD STREET	Finish basement	New Construction	\$40,000 Type 3 - Resid
February, 2018	2017-6480	ı		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	89 TENNESSEE AVENUE	Staircase, Beach Access	New Construction	\$2,000 Type 7- Speci
February, 2018	2016-6055\$1	,			2229 HIGHWAY 3	Farm building	New Construction	\$0 Type 3 - Resid

i .